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Richard Fraser Ainsworth-Morris

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Richard Fraser Ainsworth-Morris Number
Postcode LE16 8SE Address
Date of birth July 1949 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ST. ANDREWS ESTATES
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
AREAOFTEN LIMITED
HAARTLEY FRAZER LIMITED
HAARTLEY FRAZER LIMITED

PARALEGALS PUBLIC LIMITED

COMPANY
TNPL REALISATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02741361

02714708
02633840
02633840
02317088

00208024

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
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902890074

902890074
Highbury Medbourne Road

Drayton

Market Harborough
Leicestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/08/1992

09/06/1992
31/07/1991
31/07/1991

17/06/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
13/10/1987 Director



